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LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL
QUESTION WITHOUT NOTICE

(Of which some notice has been given)

Tuesday, 17 June 2014

Hon Robin Chapple to the Parliamentary Secretary representing the Minister for Regional
Development.

1. Was a Royalties for Regions stakeholder function held on the 19th May 2014?
2. If yes to (1), where was it held?
3. If yes to (1), what was the purpose of the function?
4. If yes to (1), who were the invitees to the function?
5. If yes to (1), who attended the function?
6. If yes to (1), what was the total cost of the function and out of which budget allocation

did it come from?
7. If yes to (1), who authorised the holding of the function?
8. If yes to (1), does the minister believe that this function was good public policy in this

time of fiscal constraint?
9. If yes to (8), why?

I thank the Member for some notice of this question

1. The Department of Regional Development hosted an Industry and Stakeholder event on
Monday 19May 2014.

2. Fraser's Function Centre, Kings Park.
3. The purpose of the function was to engage with industry and stakeholders involved in

regional development in Western Australia.
4. I table a list of invitees.

l; 5. I table a list of those who attended.
6. The total cost was $10 313 and was allocated from the Department of Regional

Development's Communications budget.
7. The Director General for the Department of Regional Development.
8. Yes
9. It is important to engage with stakeholders from local government and private industry

and communicate the government's agenda for promoting economic development in
regional WA. The event provided stakeholders with an opportunity to learn more about
recent budget announcements including Regional Investment Blueprints, the Southern
Investment Initiative - Growing our South, Regional Telecommunications and the Seizing
the Opportunity agriculture initiative.



Royalties for Regions Stakeholder Function. Invitees

ORGANISATION NAME TITLE
Executive Director Economic

Department of Regional Development Peter Stubbs Development and Diversification
Austrade Rebecca Ball State Director WA
Central Australia Infrastructure Intiative (Contact Tony Crook Consultant
Chamber of Minerals and Energy Western Austrc Reg Howard-Smith CEO
City of Albany Graham Foster AlChief Executive Officer
City of Greater Geraldton Ken Diehm Chief Executive Officer
Consolidated Minerals Paul Muller Managing Director
Department of Aboriginal Affairs Ross Tomasini Chief Operating Officer
Department of Aboriginal Affairs Cliff Weeks DG
Department of Education Sharyn O'Neill DG
Department of Environment and Regulation Jason Banks AlDG
Department of Mines and Petroleum Richard Sellers DG
Department of Sport and Recreation Ron Alexander DG
Department of State Development Stephen Wood DG
Department of Transport Reece Waldock DG
Horizon Power Frank Tudor Managing Director
KalNorth Gold Mines limited Wade Johnson General Manager
Muresk Institute Prue Jenkins General Manager, DTWD
Northern Minerals Georqe Bauk MD/CEO

Chairman, Western Beed & Sheep
Pastoral Graziers Association Digby Stretch Producers Committee
Peel Development Commission Geoff Totterdell Chair, PDC Board
Senior Officers Working Group Christine Ginbey Director Strategic Industrial Lands
Shire of Ashburton Neil Hartley Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Chittering Cr Robert Hawes Shire President
Shire of Cuballing Eva Haydon Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Exmouth Bill Price Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Gnowangerup Shelley Pike Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Goomalling Clem Kerp Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Mingenew Mike Sully Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Murchison Jennifer Goodbourn Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Quairading Graeme Fardon Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Woodanilling Belinda Knight Chief Executive Officer
Southern Country Health Service and Northern a Shane Matthews AlCEO
Trident SC Alexis Pinto Executive Director
WA Planning Commission Eric Lumsden PSM Chair
Water Corporation Sue Murphy DG
Small Business Development Corporation David Eaton Small Business Commissioner
Australia China Business Council Adam Handley President - ACBC (WA Branch)
BHP Billiton Julius Matthys Vice President External Affairs
Bunbury Port Authority Kevin Schellack CEO
Bunbury Wellington Economic Alliance Matt Granger CEO
Caravan Industry Association of WA Simon Glossop CEO
Chamber of Minerals and Energy Western
Australia William Witham Manager NW
City of Bunbury Andrew Brien Chief Executive Officer

AlExecutive Director, Accountable
Department of Aboriginal Affairs Vaughan Davies Government
Department of Agriculture and Food Rob Delane DG
Department of Agriculture and Food John Ruprecht Executive Director
Department of Agriculture and Food, WA Kaye Mazzoleni Director Strategy and Governance
Department of Commerce John O'Hare General Manager
Department of Corrective Services James McMahon Commissioner
Department of Culture and the Arts Alan Ferris AlDG
Department of Fisheries Stuart Smith DG
Department of Housing Grahame Searle DG
Department of Lands Colin Slattery DG



Royalties for Regions Stakeholder Function - Invitees

ORGANISATION NAME TITLE
Department of Parks and Wildlife Jim Sharp A1DG

A1Principal Project Officer New
Department of Regional Development Rachel Reynolds Initiatives

Department of Regional Development Deborah Rice Director - Community Development
Department of Regional Development Paul Rosair Director General

Executive Director, Corporate and
Department of Regional Development John Mercadante External Services

Executive Director, Regional
Department of Regional Development Andrew Mann Investment

Executive Director, Social and
Department of Regional Development Jenni Collard Business Development
Department of Regional Development Felicity Horrocks Manager, AERG
Department of Regional Development Paul Gregson Manager, Budget Services

Manager, Business Development
Department of Regional Development Rob Leicester Manager

Manager, Ministerial and Executive
Department of Regional Development Di Biletic Services
Department of Regional Development Teena Shervington Manager, Policy and Planning

Department of Regional Development Linda Leonard Manager, Reporting and Evaluation
Department of Regional Development Martin Clifford Manager, Research and Reform
Department of Regional Development Geoff Com ben Manager, RI - Infrastructure
Department of Regional Development Bob Glover Manager, Westlink

Regional Development Council
Department of Regional Development Cole Thurley Secretariat

Executive Director, Policy and
Department of Regional Development Mike Rowe Planning

Manager New Initiatives, Economic
Department of Regional Development Keith Anthonisz Development and Diversification
Department of Regional Development Joyce Galadon Manager, Communications
Department of Training and Workforce
Development Ruth Shean DG
Department of Training and Workforce Executive Director, Reasource
Development Russell Brown Management
Department of Water Maree De Lacey A1DG
Department of Water Liz Western Director Regions

Executive Director, Regional Delivery
Department of Water Paul Brown & Regulation

Group Stakeholder Engagement
Enirgi Metal Group Paula Joyce Executive
Fujitsu Chris de Josselin
Georgiou Michael loannakis Business Development Manager
Georgiou James Rowdon Director, Business Development
Georgiou Nigel Lauriston General Manager Plant
Global Groundwater Richard Nixon Principal Hydrogeologist

Goldfields Esperance Development Commission Norman Baker AlCEO
Great Southern Development Commission Bruce Manning CEO
Indigenous Land Corporation Kate Alderton Manager, Western Division
Joh Le Cras & Associates John Le Cras Director
Kimberley Development Commission Jeff Gooding CEO
LandCorp Frank Marra CEO
Landgate Mike Bradford CEO
Local Government Managers Australia (WA) Warren Pearce CEO
Mid West Development Commission Gavin Treasure CEO
Mid West Development Commission Murray Criddle Chair, MWDC Board



Royalties for Regions Stakeholder Function. Invitees

ORGANISATION NAME TITLE
Minister Hon Terry Redman MLA Minister for Regional Development
Minister's Office Dexter Davies A/Chief of Staff

Senior Government and Community
Northern Minerals Linda Reddi Relations Advisor

Chairman, Native Title Working
Pastoral Graziers Association Alan Cleland Group

Pastoral Graziers Association Milan Zaklan Policy Officer, Pastoral Committee
Policy Officer, Western Beed &

Pastoral Graziers Association Ian Randles Sheep Producers Committee
Peel Development Commission Mellisa Teede CEO
Pilbara Development Commission Dr Ken King CEO
Regional Chambers of Commerce and Industry
WA Kitty Prodonovich CEO
Rey Resources Limited Ian Pound General Manager
Senior Officers Working Group Jackie Farmer Manager, Operations North
Shire of Chittering Gary Tuffin Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Dardanup Mark Chester Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Irwin Darren Simmons Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Merredin Greg Powell Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Plantagenet Rob Stewart Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Toodyay Stan Scott Chief Executive Officer

Shire of Trayning Cr Geoff Waters Deputy Preseident (rep Preseident)
Small Business Development Corporation Jacky Finlayson A/Small Business Commissioner

Manager Business Facilitation
Small Business Development Corporation Mark South Services
Southern lin land Health Initiative David Naughton Director
Tourism Western Australia Stephanie Buckland CEO
Town of Narrogin Aaron Cook Chief Executive Officer
Trident SC Roger Dean Senior Strategy Advisor

Chief Adviser (Corporate and
UWA David Harrison Government Affairs

Manager Planning-Planning &
WA Country Health Services Nancy Bineham Infrastructure Team
WA Regional Development Trust Tim Shanahan Deputy Chair

Ralph Addis Member and Chair Kimberley
WA Regional Development Trust Development Commission
Water Corporation Peter Moore Chief Operating Officer
Wheatbelt Development Commission Wendy Newman CEO
Wheatbelt Development Commission Tim Shackleton Chair, WDC
Shire of Northam Jason Whiteaker Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Trayning Tanika McLennan Chief Executive Officer
2XMSecurity Allan Rankin Managing Director
AgGrow Lawrence Kirton Strategic Business Director
Albany Hospice Inc. Mr Richard Fry Chairman
Albany Port Simon Fretton Business Development Manager
Albany Port Brad Williamson CEO
Albany Port Neema Premji Chairperson
Albany Port Pam Wignall Finance and HR Manager
Albany Port Sean Bolt Harbour Master
ALLOY RESOURCES LIMITED Andy Viner Managing Director
Ashok Parekh & Co Pty Ltd Mr Ashok Parekh Director

Chief Executive Officer & Principal
Australian Cultural Heritage Management Pty Ltd Neale Draper Heritage Consultant

Chief Financial Officer WA State
Australian Cultural Heritage Management Pty Ltd Sonia Sinclair Manager



Royalties for Regions Stakeholder Function - Invitees

ORGANISATION NAME TITLE
Executive Manager Heritage Senior

Australian Cultural Heritage Management Pty Ltd David Mott Archaeologist
Australian Cultural Heritage Management Pty Ltd Andrew Maland Executive Manager IT & Systems
AWACRN Lee Steel Chair
Bauxite Resources Limited Peter Canterbury CEO
Bauxite Resources Limited Rob Nash Chairman

Executive Assistamt and Business
Bauxite Resources Limited Helen Trlin Marketing
Bauxite Resources Limited Mark Menzie Exploration Manager
Brookfield Rail Brian Pereira CFO
Brookfield Rail Paul Larsen CEO
Brookfield Rail Murrav Cook GM StrateQY & Development
Broome Port Authority Capt. Vic Justice CEO
Bunbury Wellington Economic Alliance Ian Telfer Chair
Buru Energy Phil Milford Chief Operating Officer

General Manager - Production and
Buru Energy Will Pulsford Development
Buru Energy George Morris Manager Broome
Cassini Resources Limited Richard Bevan Managing Director
Chamber of Commerce and Industry WA Deidre Willmott CEO
City of Busselton Michael Archer Chief Executive Officer
City of Greater Geralton Tony Brun CEO
City of Kalgoorlie-Boulder Don Burnett Chief Executive Officer
City of Mandurah Mark Newman Chief Executive Officer
Climate Change Response Dr Om Dubey Executive Director
Climate Change Response Dr Chris Lund Managing Director
Dacian Gold Kendra Bayley Office Manager

A/Executive Director, Accountable
Department of Aboriginal Affairs Vaughan Davies Government
Department of Agriculture and Food, WA Catherine Lyons Senior Policy Officer
Department of Commerce Brian Bradley DG

Executive Director, Government
Department of Finance Rod Alderton Procurement
Department of Fire and Emergency Services Wayne Gregson Com missioner
Department of Health Bryant Stokes A/DG
Department of Local Government and
Communities Jenny Mathews A/DG
Department of Local Government and Communit Sheryl Siekierka Manager Legislation
Department of Planning Gail McGowan DG
Department of Prime Minister & Cabinet Richard Aspinall State Manager WA
Department of Regional Australia, Regional
Development and Local Government Glen Brown WA & NT Engagement Team
Department of Social Development Lynda Taylor
Department of Water Peter Collins A/External Affairs Manager

Company Secretary & General
Focus Minerals Ltd Dane Etheridge Manager Business Development

General Manager Exploration &
Focus Minerals Ltd Andrew Paterson Resource Development
Focus Minerals Ltd Wanghong Yang Interim Chief Executive Officer
Gacoyne Development Commission Stephen Webster CEO
Gacoyne Development Commission Tony Beard Chair, GDC Board
Georgiou John Georgiou CEO
Georgiou Errol Keyt CFO
Georgiou Lambros Siamos COO
Georgiou John Galvin Executive General Manager
Georgiou Frank Dilizia General Manager Building
Georgiou Scott Morris General Manager Finance



Royalties for Regions Stakeholder Function - Invitees

ORGANISATION NAME TITLE

Georgiou Steve Tennant General Manager Infrastructure WA

Georgiou Tony Vowles General Manager Risk
Goldfields Esperance Development Commission Jon Price Chair, GEDC Board

Goldfields Institute of Technology Pam Wheeler Director - Corporate Services

Goldfields Institute of Technology Ty Theodore Director - Training Delivery

Goldfields Institute of Technology Kevin Doig Managing Director
Great Southern Development Commission Peter Rundle Chair, GSDC Board
Gunson Resources Bill Bloking Managing Director
Image Resources Graeme Scott Chief Financial Officer
Image Resources Pamela Adcock PA to Directors
Impact Minerals Limited Dr Michael Jones Managing Director
INDEPENDENCE GROUP NL Mr Peter Bradford Managing Director and CEO
Iron Road Limited Larry Ingle General Manager
Iron Road Limited Andrew Stocks Managing Director
Iron Road Limited Aaron Dean Project Manager
Jupiter Mines Limited Barbara Dunsire Office Manager
KalNorth Gold Mines Limited Lijun Yang Executive Director
Kimberley Agricultural Investment MrYin CEO
Kimberley Development Commission Ralph Addis Chair, KDC Board
Land Approvals and Native Title Unit, Departmen John Catlin Executive Director
Landgate Geoffrey Hick FCA MAICD Chair
Lotterywest Jan Steel CEO
Lotterywest Jonhn Atkins Chair
MacPhersons Resources Limited Janine Varley Executive Administrator
MacPhersons Resources Limited Morrie Goodz Managing Director
Metropolitan Redevelopment Authority Kieran Kinsella CEO
Metropolitan Redevelopment Authority Richard Muirhead Chairman
MG Corporation Edna O'Malley Chair
Minerals and Energy Research Institute of Weste Mark Woffenden Executive Officer
Northern Minerals Linda Reddi Senior Public Affairs Advisor
Outback Highway Patrick Hill Chairman
Panoramic Resources Limited Peter Harold Chairman
Panoramic Resources LTD Director Director

Chairman, Economics and Business
Pastoral Graziers Association Tony Seabrook Management Committee

Pastoral Graziers Association John Snooke Chairman, Graingrowers Committee
Pastoral Graziers Association Rob Gilliam Chairman, Pastoral Committee

Pastoral Graziers Association Sandy Hayter Director, Native Title Working Group
Pilbara Development Commission Chris Adams AlChair, PDC Board
Poseidon Nickel Limited
Public Sector Commission Mal Wauchope Commissioner
Regional Development Australia Peter Schneider Perth Mem ber
Regional Development Council Regional Development Coun( Chair

General Manager Health Safety and
Rio Tinto Allan Jackson Environment
Royal Agricultural Society WA Tony Devitt
RRR Network Leonie Noble Chair, RRR Reference Group
Saint George Mining Limited John Prineas Executive Chairman
Sheffield Resources Ltd David Boyd Exploration Manager
Sheffield Resources Ltd Bruce McQuitty Managing Director
Sheffield Resources Ltd Mark Teakle Project Development Manager



Royalties for Regions Stakeholder Function - Invitees

ORGANISATION NAME . TITLE: .
Sheffield Resources Ltd Wayne Groeneveld Sustainability Manager
Shire of Augusta-Margaret River Gary Evershed Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Beverley Stephen Gollan Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Boddington Gary Sherry Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Boyup Brook Alan Lamb Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Bridgetown-Greenbushes Tim Clynch Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Brookton Kevin O'Connor Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Broome Kenn Donohoe Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Broomehill-Tambellup Joanne Trezona Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Bruce Rock Darren Mollenoyux Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Capel Paul Sheedy Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Carnamah Bill Atkinson Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Carnarvon Ian D'arcy AlChief Executive Officer
Shire of Carnarvon Karl Brandenburg President
Shire of Chapman Valley Maurice Battilana Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Collie David Blurton AlChief Executive Officer
Shire of Cooigardie Eddie Piper Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Coorow Darren Friend Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Coorow Damien Rackemann Shire President
Shire of Corrigin Julian Murphy Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Cranbrook Peter Northover Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Cue John McCleary Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Cunderdin Peter Naylor Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Dalwallinu Peter Crispin Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Dandaragan Anthony Nattie Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Denmark Dale Stewart Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Derby-West Kimberley Gary Clark Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Donnybrook-Balingup John Attwood Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Dowerin Dacre Alcock Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Dumbleyung Len Calneggia AlChief Executive Officer
Shire of Dundas Richard Brookes Chief Executive Officer
Shire of East Pilbara Allen Cooper Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Esperance Matthew Scott Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Gingin Jeremy Edwards Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Halls Creek Warren Olsen Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Harvey Michael Parker Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Jerramungup Bill Parker Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Katanning Dean Taylor Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Kellerberrin Raymond Griffiths Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Kent Peter Bentley Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Kojonup Rick Mitchell-Collins Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Kondinin John Read Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Koorda David Burton Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Kulin Greg Hadlow Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Lake Grace Neville Hale Acting Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Laverton Steven Deckert Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Leonora Jim Epis Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Manjimup Jeremy Hubble Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Meekatharra Roy McClymont Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Menzies Peter Crawford Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Moora Alan Leeson Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Morawa David Williams AlChief Executive Officer
Shire of Mount Magnet Geoff Brooks Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Mount Marshall Matthew Gilfellon Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Mukinbudin Stuart Billingham Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Murray Dean Unsworth Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Murray Economic Development
Shire of Nannup Robert Jennings Chief Executive Officer



Royalties for Regions Stakeholder Function - Invitees

ORGANISATION NAME TITLE . ..

Shire of Narembeen Frank Peczka Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Narrogin (S) Geoff McKeown Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Ngaanyatjarraku Chris Paget Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Northampton Garry Keeffe Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Nungarin Bill Fensome Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Perenjori Allison Mills Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Pingelly Mick Oliver Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Ravensthorpe Pascoe Durtanovich Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Roebourne Chris Adams Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Roebourne Fiona White-Hartig President
Shire of Sandstone Ian Fitzgerald Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Serpentine-Jarrahdale Richard Gorbunow Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Shark Bay Paul Anderson Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Tammin Ian Bodill Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Three Springs Sylvia Yandle A/Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Upper Gascoyne Dirk Sellenger Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Victoria Plains Harry Hawkins Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Wagin Peter Webster Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Wandering Martin Whitely Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Waroona Ian Curley Chief Executive Officer
Shire of West Arthur Nicole Wasmann Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Westonia Jamie Criddle Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Wickepin Mark Hook Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Williams Ryan Duff Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Wiluna Andrea Nunan Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Wongan-Ballidu Stuart Taylor Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Wyalkatchem Peter Kocian Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Wyndham-East Kimberley Gary Gaffney Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Yalgoo Sharon Daishe Chief Executive Officer
Shire of Yilgarn Vivienne Piccoli Chief Executive Officer
Shire of York Ray Hooper Chief Executive Officer
South West Development Commission Don Punch Chief Executive Officer
South West Development Commission Stuart Hicks AO Chair, SWDC
Thiess Stuart Crofts General Manager (WA)
Town of Port Hedland Mal Osborne Chief Executive Officer
Venture Minerals Andrew Radonjic Technical Director
Vue group Alan Lindsay Managing Director
WA Farmers Federation Peter Nolin CEO
WA Farmers Federation Dale Park President
WA Police Karl O'Callaghan Com missioner
WA Regional Development Trust Sue Middleton Chair

Peter Rundle
Member / CEO Great Southern

WA Regional Development Trust Development Commission
WA Tourism Board Peter Prendiville Chair
WAAAC (W A Aboriginal Advisory Council) Michael Hayden Chair
WACOSS Irina Cattalini CEO
WACOSS Steve Joske President, Board
WAITOC Simon Haigh CEO
WAITOC Doc Reynolds Chair
WALGA Mayor Troy Pickard President
WALGA Ricky Burges President
Warrawagine Pastoral Station Rob Mills
WorleyParsons Ben Garwood Community Consultant
W orleyParsons Philip Mirabella Indigenous Consultant

Project Manager - Infrastructure &
W orleyParsons Alexander Rey Environment

Senior Principal Engineering
WorleyParsons Ian Weaver Hydrologist
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Royalties for Regions' Stakeholder Function - Attendees

Organisation Name Title Guest
Town of Narrogin Aaron Cook Chief Executive Officer Mayor Leigh Ballard
Pastoral Graziers Association Alan Cleland Chairman, Native Title Working Group
Department of Culture and the Arts Alan Ferris NDG Elizabeth Spencer
City of Bunbury Andrew Brien Chief Executive Officer
Department of Regional Development Andrew Mann Executive Director, Regional Investment
Department of Regional Development Bob Glover Manager, Westlink
Great Southern Development Commission Bruce Manning CEO
Fujitsu Chris de Josselin
Department of Regional Development Cole Thurley Regional Development Council Secretariat
Department of Lands Colin Slattery DG
Shire of Irwin Darren Simmons Chief Executive Officer

Chief Adviser (Corporate and Government
UWA David Harrison Affairs

Carolyn Ngan
Southern Iinland Health Initiative David Naughton Director Southern Inland Health Initiative
Department of Regional Development Deborah Rice Director - Community Development
Minister for Regional Development
NChief of Staff Dexter Davies NChief of Staff
Pilbara Development Commission Dr Ken King CEO
Department of Regional Development Felicity Horrocks Manager, AERG

Stuart Nahajski
LandCorp Frank Marra CEO General Manager - Regional South
Shire of Chittering Gary Tuffin Chief Executive Officer
Mid West Development Commission Gavin Treasure CEO
Department of Regional Development GeoffComben Manager, RI - Infrastructure
Shire of Merredin Greg Powell Chief Executive Officer
Minister for Regional Development Hon Terry Redman MLA Minister for Regional Development
Rey Resources Limited Ian Pound General Manager

Policy Officer, Western Beed & Sheep
Pastoral Graziers Association Ian Randles Producers Committee
Kart Koort Wiern Ingrid Cummings Welcome to Country
Senior Officers Working Group Jackie Farmer Manager, Operations North
Small Business Development Corporation Jacky Finlayson NSmall Business Commissioner
Georgiou James Rowdon Director, Business Development
Minister's Office Jane Bevan
Shire of Northam Jason Whiteaker Chief Executive Officer

Executive Director, Social and Business
Department of Regional Development Jenni Collard Development
Department of Parks and Wildlife Jim Sharp NDG

Executive Director, Corporate and External
Department of Regional Development John Mercadante Services
Department of Commerce John O'Hare General Manager
Department of Agriculture and Food John Ruprecht Executive Director
Department of Regional Development Joyce Galadon Manager, Communications
BHP Biiliton Julius Matthys Vice President External Affairs
Indigenous Land Corporation Kate Alderton Manager, Western Division
Indigenous Land Corporation Kate Fulton
Department of Agriculture and Food, WA Kaye Mazzoleni Director Strategy and Governance

Manager New Initiatives, Economic
Department of Regional Development Keith Anthonisz Development and Diversification
Bunbury Port Authority Kevin Schellack CEO
Department of Regional Development Linda Leonard Manager, Reporting and Evaluation

Senior Government and Community Relations Robin JonesNorthern Minerals Linda Reddi Advisor Project Manager
Department of Regional Development Lindsay Bridge

Jenny ChesterShire of Dardanup Mark Chester Chief Executive Officer (partner)
Department of Regional Development Martin Clifford Manager, Research and Reform
Peel Development Commission Mellisa Teede CEO

Jason GrimaGeorgiou Michael loannakis Business Development Manager Business Development Manager
Jodi CantLandgate Mike Bradford CEO General Manager, Business Development

Department of Regional Development Mike Rowe Executive Director, Policy and Pianning
Pastoral Graziers Association Milan Zaklan Policy Officer, Pastoral Committee Sue Walker
Mid West Development Commission Murray Criddle Chair, MWDC Board
Small Business Development Corporation Nicole Hutchinson
Georgiou Nigel Lauriston General Manager Plant Jason Fletcher
Department of Regional Development Paul Gregson Manager, Budget Services
Department of Regional Development Paul Rosair Director General
Water Corporation Peter Moore Chief Operating Officer

Ralph Addis Member and Chair Kimberley Development
WA Regional Development Trust Commission
Global Groundwater Richard Nixon Principal Hydrogeologist Tim Hyde
Department of Agriculture and Food Rob Delane DG

Alison DurhamShire of Plantagenet Rob Stewart Chief Executive Officer (partner)
Trident SC Roger Dean Senior Strategy Advisor
Department of Training and Workforce Development Russell Brown Executive Director, Reasource Management
Department of Training and Workforce Development Ruth Shean DG
Caravan Industry Association of WA Simon Glossop CEO
Shire of Toodyay Stan Scott Chief Executive Officer

Gwyn DolphinTourism Western Australia Stephanie Buckland CEO Executive Director Eventscorp
Gascoyne Development Commission Stephen Webster
Department of Regional Development Stuart MacDonald Manager, Business Development Manager



Royalties for Regions' Stakeholder Function - Attendees

Organisation Name Title Guest
Heather Brayford

Department of Fisheries Stuart Smith DG Deputy DG
Department of Regional Development Teena Shervington Manager, Policy and Planning
Wheatbelt Development Commission Tim Shackleton Chair, WDC
WA Regional Development Trust Tim Shanahan Deputy Chair

Department of Aboriginal Affairs Vaughan Davies NExecutive Director, Accountable Government
Local Government Managers Australia (WA) Warren Pearce CEO
Wheatbelt Development Commission Wendy Newman CEO
Chamber of Minerals and Energy Western Australia William Witham ManagerNW
Sheffield Resources Ltd Wayne Groeneveld Sustainability Manager
Department of Planning Gail McGowan DG

TOTAL 96

Department of Corrective Services
Guest

Shire of Trayning

Regional Chambers of Commerce and Industry WA

James McMahon
Laurel Scott

Gary Clark

Kilty Prodonovich

Commissioner

NChief Executive Officer

CEO

Mala Dharmananda
Assistant Commissioner
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